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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 01/27/2017 3:30 pm MS Girls Basketball Tryouts Elementary Gym
Mon 02/13/2017 3:30 pm MS GBB: Chief Leschi MS @ Muckleshoot Tribal MS (V) Muckleshoot Tribal School
Wed 02/15/2017 3:30 pm MS GBB: Chief Leschi MS @ Carbonado MS (JV) Carbonado MS
Wed 02/15/2017 4:45 pm MS GBB: Chief Leschi MS @ Carbonado MS (V) Carbonado MS
Tue 02/21/2017 4:00 pm MS GBB: Tacoma Baptist MS @ Chief Leschi MS (JV) CLS Four Seasons Gym
Tue 02/21/2017 5:15 pm MS GBB: Tacoma Baptist MS @ Chief Leschi MS (JV) CLS Four Seasons Gym
Mon 02/27/2017 4:00 pm MS GBB: Heritage Christian MS @ Chief Leschi MS (V) CLS Four Seasons Gym
Thu 03/02/2017 3:30 pm MS GBB: Chief Leschi MS @ Annie Wright MS (V) Annie Wright Junior/Senior High School
Mon 03/06/2017 3:30 pm MS GBB: Chief Leschi MS @ Crosspoint Academy MS

(V)
Crosspoint Academy

Thu 03/09/2017 3:30 pm MS GBB: Chief Leschi MS @ Lighthouse Christian MS
(V)

Lighthouse Christian School

Mon 03/13/2017 4:00 pm MS GBB:  Rainier Christian MS @ Chief Leschi MS (V) CLS Four Seasons Gym
Thu 03/16/2017 4:00 pm MS GBB: Carbonado MS @ Chief Leschi MS CLS Four Seasons Gym
Mon 03/20/2017 3:30 pm MS GBB: Chief Leschi MS @ Rainier Christian MS (V) Kent Commons


